PP AEJEA - AEJEA LAND ROVER - 28TH BATCH

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE-INV-9011391946/1.784CBM/18DAYS

REPACKING 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

173.00 0.00 635.78

Total Amount in USD: 173.00

Total Amount in AED: 635.78

USD One Hundred And Seventy Three Only

AED Six Hundred Thirty Five And Seventy Eight Fils Only